Position Other Positions Held

Streets & Parks Superintendent
Management Analyst

Water Utilities Superintendent
Landscape Irrigation Inspection
Lead Worker- Water

Lead Worker -Waste Water
Water Production Operator |

Lead Worker- Landscape
Irrigation

Water Distribution Operator I
Water Production Operator |
Landscape Irrigation Inspection

Water Collection System
Operator I

Lead Worker-Streets
Water Distribution Operator |
Water Collection Operator |

Water Collection System
Operator |l

Maintenance Worker Il-Storm
Drain

Water Production Operator |
Lead Worker- Storm Drains
Maintenance Worker | -Street
Maintenance Worker | -Street
Maintenance Worker II-Street

Maintenance Worker | -
Park/Graffiti

Water Distribution Operator |

Maintenance Worker I-Storm
Drain

City

San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$134,022
$105,464
$102,076
$77,294
$76,779
$74,195
$72,345
$70,090

$68,298
$68,129
$64,648
$63,262

$61,990
$60,209
$56,296
$56,236

$55,888

$54,024
$52,632
$52,165
$47,764
$47,417
$40,267

$22,103
$9,393

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,435
$25,597
$36,226

$9,522
$29,886
$13,907
$16,091
$19,078

$24,467
$21,169
$24,158
$27,673

$33,404
$3,527
$9,289
$17,496

$18,238

$9,898
$19,967
$12,420
$2,544
$17,410
$12,783

$1,300
$1,785



