Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Streets & Parks Superintendent		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$134,022	\$30,435
Management Analyst		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$105,464	\$25,597
Water Utilities Superintendent		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$102,076	\$36,226
Landscape Irrigation Inspection		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$77,294	\$9,522
Lead Worker- Water		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$76,779	\$29,886
Lead Worker -Waste Water		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$74,195	\$13,907
Water Production Operator I		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$72,345	\$16,091
Lead Worker- Landscape Irrigation		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$70,090	\$19,078
Water Distribution Operator II		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$68,298	\$24,467
Water Production Operator I		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$68,129	\$21,169
Landscape Irrigation Inspection		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$64,648	\$24,158
Water Collection System Operator II		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$63,262	\$27,673
Lead Worker-Streets		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$61,990	\$33,404
Water Distribution Operator I		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$60,209	\$3,527
Water Collection Operator I		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$56,296	\$9,289
Water Collection System Operator II		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$56,236	\$17,496
Maintenance Worker II-Storm Drain		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$55,888	\$18,238
Water Production Operator I		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$54,024	\$9,898
Lead Worker- Storm Drains		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$52,632	\$19,967
Maintenance Worker I -Street		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$52,165	\$12,420
Maintenance Worker I -Street		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$47,764	\$2,544
Maintenance Worker II-Street		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$47,417	\$17,410
Maintenance Worker I - Park/Graffiti		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$40,267	\$12,783
Water Distribution Operator I		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$22,103	\$1,300
Maintenance Worker I-Storm Drain		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$9,393	\$1,785